dvrebgrennet
Plass Navn

J 8 ar 1,0km fri

Helena Langeland
Antall 1

G 8 ar 1,0km fri

1 Hakon Hageland
Antall 1

J 9 ar 1,0km fri
Nora Larsen
Sigrid Ekeland
Lisa Mangseth
Tina Mgnsted
Antall 4

G 9 ar 1,0km fri

Georg Schalla
William Schalla

Asbjern Langeland @vland

Hakon Solvang
3 Hagen

Audun Malmer Nybgen

Antall 6

J 10 ar 1,0km fri

Ingrid Reiersen
Emilie Larsen
Antall 2

G 10 &r 1,0km fri

Sander Isaksen
Hakon Langeland

Erlend Berget Flystveit
Hans Martin Hageland

Olaf Mosby
Antall 5

J 11 ar 2,0km fri

1 Helene Beras

2 Kristin Sangesland

3 Marie Frivold

4 Benedikte Nilsen
Antall 4

G 11 ar 2,0km fri

1 Asmund Wiberg
Halvor Hovden
Gunnar Steinsland
Petter Hoy

Ludvig Vartdal

a b~ wnN

eTiming versjon 3.0

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

@vreba IL

Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

@vrebg IL

Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Vindbjart, IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Vindbjart, IL
Vindbjart, IL

Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
@vrebg IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Torridal IL
Oddersjaa SSK

Pameldte: 7 Startende: 6

Otra IL
Vindbjart, IL

Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

Vindbjart, IL
@vrebg IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Vindbjart, IL
Torridal IL

Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5

Vindbjart, IL
@vrebg IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Vindbjart, IL

Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

Otra IL

Bykle IL
@vrebg IL
Torridal IL
Oddersjaa SSK

16.01.2010 15:23:21

Tid

06:45

08:18

09:45
07:22
07:58
07:56

07:31
07:19
06:45
05:29
05:44
08:18

05:05
08:44

05:10
04:11
04:34
06:23
04:57

10:18
10:28
11:12
13:36

08:02
08:23
08:25
09:19
09:32

Etter

00:10
00:54
03:18

00:21
00:23
01:17
01:30

16.01.2010

Side:1



dvrebgrennet
Plass Navn

G 11 ar 2,0km fri

6
6
8
9
10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
Antall

Alf Vidar Vetrhus

Simon Fredheim
Sondre Fredheim

Morten Bergmann

Einar Ekeland
Ragnar Mykland
Martin Akselsen

Andreas Voreland

Viktor Sgdal
Fredrik Drange

Preben Magnseth Solheim
Sindre T Strandberg

17

J 12 ar 2,0km fri

1

a b~ wWN

6
Antall

Bettina Storkas

Synne Skuterud Hagen
Tanja Tsigakis Hagen

Helene Olsen

June Mangseth

Rebecca Hansen
6

G 12 &r 2,0km fri

© 00N O WNBRE
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Antall

Hans Petter Rolke
Emil Sebastian Konsmo

Tarje Holte

Sondre Tanevik Enersen
Edgar Sgrkedalen Ihlen
Havard Vestbakken Nilsen

Asbjgrn Solvang

Hallvard Hageland
Mathias Horn Elieson
Olav Meling Spikkeland

Andreas Hagen
Markus Knutsen

Raymer Andersen

Simen Gjelsvik

Jostein N Stefferud
Morten Thorsdalen
Daniel Jerdal Stenersen

17

J 13 ar 3,0km fri

1
2
Antall

Linn Mosby
Marlene Asan
2

G 13 ar 3,0km fri

1

2
3

Martin Trydal

Eirik Ellefsen Frikstad

Elenius Buvarp

eTiming versjon 3.0

Resultatliste

Klubb

Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Torridal IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Vindbjart, IL
Torridal ssl
Qvrebg IL
Vindbjart, IL
Oddersjaa SSK

Pameldte: 18

Torridal IL

Vindbjart, IL
Vindbjart, IL
Vindbjart, IL
Vindbjart, IL
Vindbjart, IL

Pameldte: 8

Oddersjaa SSK
Knaben IL
Bykle IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Torridal IL
Oddersjaa SSK
@vrebg IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Torridal IL
Torridal IL
Torridal IL

Otra IL

Torridal IL
Oddersjaa SSK
@vrebg IL

Pameldte: 17

Torridal IL
Torridal IL

Pameldte: 3

Bykle IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK

Distrikt

Startende: 17

Startende: 6

Startende: 17

Startende: 2

16.01.2010 15:23:21

Tid

09:42
09:42
09:56
10:19
10:24
10:24
10:32
10:53
10:54
11:37
12:25
12:36

09:13
09:43
11:39
13:22
13:31
13:48

07:10
07:31
07:50
08:34
08:45
08:46
08:48
09:33
10:05
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:29
10:34
10:45
12:22
17:27

11:06
12:29

09:05
10:01
10:30

Etter

01:40
01:40
01:54
02:17
02:22
02:22
02:30
02:51
02:52
03:35
04:23
04:34

00:30
02:26
04:09
04:18
04:35

00:21
00:40
01:24
01:35
01:36
01:38
02:23
02:55
03:08
03:11
03:14
03:19
03:24
03:35
05:12
10:17

01:23

00:56
01:25

16.01.2010

Side:2



Resultatliste

@vrebgrennet
Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt
G 13 ar 3,0km fri
4 Andreas Gjelsvik Otra IL
5 Vegard Haraldstad Bjelland Il
6 Kristoffer Sannes Oddersjaa SSK
Antall 6 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
J 14 ar 3,0km fri
1 Margit Wiberg Otra IL
2 Kristiane Carlsen Oddersjaa SSK
3 Vilde Jgrgensen Oddersjaa SSK
4 Juliane Foss Martin Bjelland Il
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

G 14 ar 3,0km fri
1 Vegard Berget Flystveit

Oddersjaa SSK

2 Henrik Grundetjern Fjellstad  Vindbjart, IL
3 Harald Langeland @vrebg IL
4 Nils Herman Stray Oddersjaa SSK
5 Daniel Andre Vetrhus Oddersjaa SSK
6 Tor Sverdrup Lilleeng Oddersjaa SSK
7 Tor @yvind Voreland Vindbjart, IL
8 Even Beras Vindbjart, IL
Antall 8 Pameldte: 9 Startende: 8
J 15 ar 5,0km fri
1 Eirin Sangesland @vrebg IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
G 15 ar 5,0km fri
1 Atle Wendel Scheie Oddersjaa SSK
2 Magnus Reiersen Otra IL
3 Glenn Kevin Storkas Torridal IL
4 Morten Mosvold Jgrgensen Oddersjaa SSK
5 Per Christian Enge Oddersjaa SSK
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5
J 16 ar 5,0km fri
1 Ingvild Sangesland Qvrebg IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
G 16 ar 5,0km fri
1 Daniel Steinsland @vrebg IL
2 Eirik Skuterud Hagen Vindbjart, IL
3 Marius Hodne Oddersjaa SSK
4 Fredrik Sverdrup Lilleeng Oddersjaa SSK
5 Audun N Stefferud Torridal IL
6 Asbjgrn Kallhovd Otra IL
7 Magnus Helland Oddersjaa SSK
8 Vetle Breilid Bjelland Il
Antall 8 Pameldte: 8 Startende: 8

eTiming versjon 3.0

16.01.2010 15:23:21

Tid

11:03
11:08
11:26

09:23
10:01
10:28
11:02

07:54
08:10
09:07
09:25
09:33
09:43
10:07
10:17

19:28

15:27
15:34
16:46
17:02
19:44

15:57

13:53
14:10
14:33
15:01
15:20
15:31
15:36
16:03

Etter

01:58
02:03
02:21

00:38
01:05
01:39

00:16
01:13
01:31
01:39
01:49
02:13
02:23

00:07
01:19
01:35
04:17

00:17
00:40
01:08
01:27
01:38
01:43
02:10

16.01.2010

Side:3



dvrebgrennet
Plass Navn

K 18 ar 5,0km fri

1 Torunn Birkenes
Antall 1

Kvinner senior 5,0km fri

1 Solveig Steinsland
Antall 1

M 17 ar 10km fri

1 Markus Horn Elieson

2 Ole Holbeek

DNF Martin Myrstad
Antall 3

M 18 ar 10km fri

1 Andreas Dgble
2 Gjermund Steinsland
Antall 2

M 19/20 ar 10km fri

1 Eivind Knutsen

2 Morten Horn Elieson

3 Sigurd Helle Opedal

4 Simen Strgmsgyen
Antall 4

Menn senior 10km fri

1 Vidar Fredheim
2 Ole Endré Kallhovd
Antall 2

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

@vreba IL
Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Vindbjart, IL
Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Oddersjaa SSK
Vindbjart, IL
@vrebg IL
Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

Oddersjaa SSK

Vindbjart, IL
Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Korlevoll, IL
Torridal IL
Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

Oddersjaa SSK
Otra IL
Pameldte: 3 Startende: 2

16.01.2010 15:23:21

Tid

16:17

14:11

28:55
29:37

28:25
28:52

26:28
27:47
30:11
31:05

29:47
34:05

Etter

00:42

00:27

01:19
03:43
04:37

04:18

16.01.2010

Side:4



